
GSB Throwdown - Sat

Pee Wee  - 13
1st - Marleigh Jane
Rainwater
2nd - Ryleigh Denton
3rd - Adley Hall
4th - Saylor Woodcock
5th - Chap Alford
6th - RJ Ross
7th - Molli Griffin
8th - Jase Brown
9th - Jebb Brown
10th - Blair Verner

Novice - 17
1st - Lily Ann Crosby
2nd - Raegan Denton
3rd - Sadie Ross
4th - Piper Woodcock
5th - Layla Vann
6th - MaryEmma
Douglas
7th - Micah May
8th - Kaselyn Ross
9th - Mills May
10th - Kayden Pitts

Junior -  33
1st - Elli Ash
2nd - Karlee Paschal
3rd - Kenslie Griffin
4th - Jaxson Douglas
5th - Brantley Hall
6th - Ryleigh Moseley
7th - Evan Hall
8th - Owen Bridges
9th - Addison Luke
10th - Rylee Smith

Intermediate - 51
1st - Maddy Grace May
2nd - Carolyne Turner
3rd - Ava Lynn Cravey
4th - Kate Anna
Newman
5th - Chandler Lampp
6th - Kaden Griffin
7th - Ellie Kate Marchant
8th - Presley Douglas
9th - Colby Yarbrough
10th -  Lily Barfield

Senior - 15
1st - AJ Royal
2nd - Kate Day
3rd - Abbi Rainwater
4th - Joe Smith
5th - Carter Steele
6th - Grace Mullis
7th - Summer Vann
8th - Russ Ragan
9th - Jake Harrell
10th - Nikolas Buckner



GSB Throwdown - Sun

Pee Wee  - 6
1st - Saylor Woodcock
2nd - Adley Hall
3rd - RJ Ross
4th - Molli Griffin
5th - Piper Young
6th - Isaiah Jackson

Novice - 8
1st - LilyAnn Crosby
2nd - Piper Woodcock
3rd - Sadie Ross
4th - Mills May
5th - Micah May
6th - Kaselyn Ross
7th - Skylar Young
8th - Cole Sparrow

Junior - 17
1st - Kenslie Griffin
2nd - Owen Bridges
3rd - Elli Ash
4th - Brantley Hall
5th - Ryleigh Moseley
6th - Rylee Smith
7th - Gracie Mitchell
8th - Addison Luke
9th - Riley Graham
10th - Emerey Slice

Intermediate - 30
1st - Kaden Griffin
2nd - Ava Lynn Cravey
3rd - Carolyne Turner
4th - McKenzie McInvale
5th - Thomas Fowler
6th - Maddy Grace May
7th - Liam Taylor
8th - Miley Dysart
9th - Jaxson Haire
10th - Reagan Drury

Senior - 8
1st - Kate Day
2nd - Lainee Grace
Conley
3rd - AJ Royal
4th - Carter Steele
5th - Cali Laws
6th - Mason Garrett
7th - Ragan Russ


